
S.Y. B.H.M.S. (2022-2023) (April 2023 - March 2024) 
 

TIME TABLE FOR PRELIMINARY  EXAMIATION 
February– 2024  

 
TIME: 10.00 am - 01.00 pm 

 
Date Day Subject Marks 

01/02/2024 Thursday Pathology - 1   100 marks 
02/02/2024 Friday Pathology - 2   100 marks 
03/02/2024 Saturday F.M. & T. 100 Marks 
04/02/2024 Sunday Holiday  
05/02/2024 Monday Organon          100 Marks 
06/02/2024 Tuesday Hom. M.M. 100 Marks 

Oral Including Practical – Time: 09.00am Onwards  
Batch – A = 20210001- 20210054 = 50 Students  
 Batch – B = 20210055– 20210106 = 41 Students 

Date Day Subject  Marks 
07/02/2024 Wednesday Batch-A - Pathology  100 Marks 

Batch-B –  FM & T      100 Marks 
08/02/2024 Thursday 

 Batch-B - Pathology  100 Marks 

Batch-A – FM & T      100 Marks 

09/02/2024 Friday 
 

Batch-A - Organon  100 Marks 

Batch-B – Hom. M. M   100 Marks 
10/02/2024 Saturday Batch-B - Organon  100 Marks  

Batch-A – Hom. M. M 100 Marks 

 


